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CAP. 27A

Post Office

POST OFFICE (SURFACE AIRLIFT)
REGULATIONS, 2005

Authority: These Regulations were made on 22nd February, 2005 by the Minister under
section 59 of the Post Office Act.

Commencement: 7th March, 2005.

1. These Regulations may be cited as the Post Office (Surface
Airlift) Regulations, 2005.

2. The rates payable for and the weight of items to be delivered by
surface airlift out of Barbados are those specified in the Schedule. Schedule.

Cap. 27A.

2005/21.

regs.1-2



L.R.O. 2007    V2Post Office (Surface Airlift)
Regulations, 2005

CAP. 27A

WEIGHT
CATEGORY

Not Over 20g

Not Over 100g

Not Over 250g

Not Over 500g

Not Over 1000g

Not Over 2000g

COMMON-
WEALTH

CARIBBEAN

$ ¢

   .80

  2.05

 4.80

 7.00

14.40

18.00

OTHER
CARIBBEAN
AND NORTH

AMERICA

$ ¢

   .80

  2.40

 6.00

 8.40

16.80

21.60

UK, EUROPE,
ASIA AND
PACIFIC

$ ¢

  1.15

  3.65

 9.65

14.40

26.40

33.65

SCHEDULE

(Regulation 2)


