Post Office

Cap. 27A.

2005/21.

POST OFFICE (SURFACE AIRLIFT) REGULATIONS, 2005

Authority: These Regulations were made on 22nd February, 2005 by the Minister under section 59 of the *Post Office Act*.

Commencement: 7th March, 2005.

1. These Regulations may be cited as the *Post Office (Surface Airlift) Regulations*, 2005.

2. The rates payable for and the weight of items to be delivered by surface airlift out of Barbados are those specified in the *Schedule*. schedule.

THE LAWS OF BARBADOS Printed by the Government Printer, Bay Street, St. Michael by the authority of the Government of Barbados

Post Office (Surface Airlift) Regulations, 2005

SCHEDULE

(Regulation 2)

WEIGHT CATEGORY	COMMON- WEALTH CARIBBEAN	OTHER CARIBBEAN AND NORTH AMERICA	UK, EUROPE, ASIA AND PACIFIC
	\$¢	\$¢	\$¢
Not Over 20g	.80	.80	1.15
Not Over 100g	2.05	2.40	3.65
Not Over 250g	4.80	6.00	9.65
Not Over 500g	7.00	8.40	14.40
Not Over 1000g	14.40	16.80	26.40
Not Over 2000g	18.00	21.60	33.65